Wednesday, 1 January, 2014

“&  Public Holiday
»15:00-17:00 LFC v Hull

Thursday, 2 January, 2014

Leave

Friday, 3 January, 2014

**» 10:00- 11:00 Chris Cotton
RAH

Saturday, 4 January, 2014

B Visit to Gulf - for info

Sunday, 5 January, 2014

& Visit to Gulf - for info

| Monday, 6 January, 2014

t  Visit to Gulf - for info

Tuesday, 7 January, 2014

& Visit to Gulf - for info

¥ 09:00 IDA Annual Conference - for info
Printworks, Dublin Castle

4 12:45 - 14:15 Glasnevin Trust

Wednesday, 8 January, 2014

£ Visit to Gulf - for info
*+ 10:00- 10:30 Commemorations
R.301
=+ 10:30 - 11:30 High Court Appointment (PH)
Aras
11:30- 12:00 Rory O'Donnell
12:45-14:00 George Burke
14:30- 15:00 Alice Kearney
“ 16:15-17:00 GBN

Thursday, 9 January, 2014

& Visit to Gulf - for info
*/ 10:00- 11:00 Robert Watt
9 40:30 Fire Drill
“ 12:30-14:30 Annual SG Lunch
IIEA
*# 15:00 - 15:30 PWC/Insurance Ireland (re study)
“* 16:00- 16:30 PFG Office
“ 16:30-17:00 John Shaw
< 18:30-19:30 IDA Financial Services Event (MF)

LEN R



Friday, 10 January, 2014

& 08:45- 10:45 Conference 'Future Directions for the Irish Economy
Davenport Hotel

* 11:00-12:00 Digitisation of WW1 Records
Google Docks

¥ 12:00 - 13:00 John Herlihy

- GRS

Ll

Monday, 13 January, 2014

= 09:00-10:00 AMcD
“¥ 10:00-11:00 MAC
t 15:00- 16:15 John Corrigan
NTMA
“- 16:45-17:30 R. Gaynor, S. de Burca, E. Barry

P

Tuesday, 14 January, 2014

«» 09:00-10:00 JC

*# 10:00 - 10:30 Launch of Public Service Reform Plan

*+ 11:00- 12:30 Taoiseach

*» 13:00-13:15 Call from Susan Davis

“* 14:10 - 14:15 Annual Review of $.25 FOI Certificates
Ante Room

 14:15-16:15 Government Meeting

4 16:15-16:30 P. Hamell

%> 18:00-18:30 EMC

Wednesday, 15 January, 2014

“* Dail Resumes

> 09:00-09:30 SG Briefing

*# 09:30 - 10:00 Meeting re EXPO

) Sycamore Room

i 10:30-11:00 NF

£ 12:00 - 13:00 P. Honohan & C. Roux
Central Bank

' 14:30 - 15:30 Taoiseach

*» 16:30-17:30 Meeting re UK Visit
Sycamore Room

Thursday, 16 January, 2014

"+ 09:00 - 10:00 Taoiseach, M/SP, M/ECLG & MOS O'Sullivan re: Housing Assistance Payment Programme
%% 10:00-11:00 Attorney General
¥ 12:00-12:15 Ray Henry
%+ 12:30-13:00 JC,JS
% 14:30 - 15:00 Briefing on Cabinet Committees
“* 15:00 - 15:30 Briefing on Select Committee
= 16:15-18:15 Select Committee on Finance & Public Service Reform
“ 17:30- 18:00 Peter Finnegan
t& 19:00-21:00 Military Pensions Archive
GPO



Fr1day, 17 January, 2014

4 10 00-10:30 Mark Grn‘f:n
& 10:00-13:00 NESC (JS)
'~"-' 11:30-12:00 GBN & LF (re EXPQ)
v 12:30- 13:15 Michael Darcy
*» 14:30 - 16:00 Jobs Team

Monday, 20 January, 2014

- 08:30-09:30 Cabinet Committee on Economic Recovery & Jobs

- 10:00 - 11:00 Cabinet Sub-Committee on Pathways to Work

"+ 11:30 - 12:30 Cabinet Committee on Mortgage Arrears & Credit Availability
-15:00-15:30 COR

15:30- 16:30 Cabinet Committee on Health

- 17:00- 18:00 Cabinet Committee on Economic Infrastructure

D

. Tuesday, 21 January, 2014

& 09:30-12:15 Government Meeting

v 14:15-14:45 P, Hamell

& 16:15-16:45 Stuart Dwyer (US Embassy)
+ 18:30-19:30 EMC

Wednesday, 22 January, 2014

* World Economic Forum
Davos
+ 09:00 - 09:15 SG Briefing
- 09:15-10:15 Meeting re: Water
Dining Room
< 14:30-15:00 MD

Thursday, 23 January, 2014

World Economic Forum

Davos

PW - Legve

Public Service Reform Conference

Croke Park

*»11:00-11{30 John Concannon

2+ 12:30-13{00 John Shaw and Sile DeBurca
“*14:30-15.15 PH, RH

Frlday, 24 January, 2014

" World Economic Forum

. Davos
& PW- Leave
11:30-12:00 Mary Clare, Maire and Michelle (IFSC)
12:30-13:30 S Vadera
15:00- 15:30 JS and BV (risk assessment)
17:00-18:00 Philip King

. B
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Sunday, 26 January, 2014

< 18:00 - 20:00

Holocaust Memorial Day Commemoration
Mansion House

Monday, 27 January, 2014

% 10:00 - 11:00
= 10:30-11:30

& 13:30- 19:00

MAC
Commemorations
R.301

TLAC - D/FAT Post

Tuesday, 28 January, 2014

% 10:15-13:00
=+ 13:00-13:15
* 14:00- 14:15
“ 14:15-14:30
+ 16:00 - 16:30
v 17:00-17:30
*» 18:00 - 19:00

Government Meeting
George Burke

JC, MD

P. Hamell

Dermot Nolan, CER
M. Kennelly, GBN
Priory Hall Group

Wednesday, 29 January, 2014

¥ 09:00 - 09:30
= 09:15 - 09:45

¥ 10:00 - 12:00
< 12:00 - 12:30
< 12:45-13:45
7 14:15-14:30
¥ 14:30 - 16:00

~ 17:00-17:30

SG Briefing

Briefing on Townhall Meetings
SG's Office

IFSC Strategic Group
Sycamore Room

Pat Smith & Eddie Downey, IFA
Robert Watt

Eileen Fitzpatrick

Water Issues

Dining Room

BB

Thursday, 30 January, 2014

“ 13:00 - 14:00

“ 14:15-14:30
¥ 14:30 - 16:00

¥ 16:15-17:30
+ 18:30 - 22:00

D/Finance Lunch & Learn Event

Room 0.2 Ground Floor South Block

Taoiseach (re Ballymurphy)

Ballymurphy Families

R.308

Cabinet Committee on Economic Recovery & Jobs
Chartered Accountants Irl Annual Dinner (Black Tie)
Convention Centre



Friday, 31 January, 2014

* ESRI Conference
+ 10:00-12:30 1st Town Hall Meeting Civil Service Renewal
Atrium, D/Justice

7 14:00- 19:00 Keep free

¥ 14:30-15:00 Joe Duffy, BNY Mellon

% 15:30 - 16:00 MD (State Visit), PH, RH (Constitutional Convention)
- 16:15 - 16:45 J. Shaw, P. McGarry, E. Jordan {re AP LDP)

[
'

Saturday, 1 February, 2014

% 19:00-21:00 NFL Dublin v Kerry

Sunday, 2 February, 2014
- R

Monday, 3 February, 2014

- 10:00-11:00 MAC
- 11:00 - 12:00 Staff Meeting
"l 14:30-17:00 Civil Service Accountability/Performance Panel

Tuesday, 4 February, 2014

~10:15-13:00 Government Meeting
v2 14:15-14:45 P. Hamell
“» 15:00 - 18:00 Keep free
1 15:15-16:00 AMcD, HB
 16:15-16:45 PMcG, SH

Wednesday, 5 February, 2014

» 09:00-09:30 SG Briefing

“» (09:30-10:00 Presentation on Public Service Card
= 10:30-12:00 Keep free

“ 12:15-12:45 EMC Work Programme

% 15:00 - 16:30 Economic Management Council

v+ 17:00-18:00 JC, HB, CD (Construction)

Thursday, 6 February, 2014

% 08:30- 10:30 Government Meeting (on Jobs)

¥ 10:30-11:00 APJ Progress Report Launch

% 11:30-12:00 Marne Levine (Facebook) & JC, LF
Sycamaore Room

v 12:15-13:00 Water Issues
Dining Room

=< 13:30 - 14:00 John McHale

B 16:15-17:15 AG & Chief Justice (re: WGR)
AG's Office



Friday, 7 February, 2014

“* Visit to OECD

* PW - Leave

% 07:00 Depart Baldonnel
¥ 09:30 Arrive Le Bourget
¥ 16:30 Depart Paris

[
'

7 17:00 Arrive Baldonnel

Monday, 10 February, 2014

f 08:30 - 09:30

% 10:30 - 11:30
2 11:30 - 12:00

AP Leadership' Development Programme
UCD Blackrock

MAC

Caroline Casey, Nikki Hegarty, John Shaw

Tuesday, 11 February, 2014

& 10:15 - 13:00
& 14:15-14:45
“+ 15:00 - 15:30
¥ 1545 - 16:15
& 17:00- 17:30
“+ 18:00 - 19:00

Government Meeting

P. Hamell

M.McKiernan, C. Reen, E. Cuddihy, E. Whelton
Dorothy Scally

Helen Barry

Priory Hall Group

R301

Wednesday, 12 February, 2014

w 07:30 - 14:00

< 09:00-10:00
< 10:30-11:30

“ 12:00-12:30
'+ 14:30 - 16:00
~ 16:00 - 16:30

IBEC CEO Conference (Taoiseach speaking 08.15)
Convention Centre

SG Briefing

for info - Interim OGP Board Meeting

OPW 52 St. Stephen's Green

MC O'Sullivan, M. Flanagan, M. McKiernan (re CHG)
Economic Management Council

R. Watt, D. Hanlon (construction issues)

PER

Thursday, 13 February, 2014

“ 08:30 - 10:00
f£ 10:00 - 10:30
~11:00-12:00
12:15-13:15

= 18:00 - 19:00

~19:00-21:00

IFSC CHG

MF/FG

Construction Issues

Water Issues

Sycamore Room

TOC

Davenport

Dinner with Internet companies (arrive: 19.00 dinner: 19.30)
Google Docks building



Friday, 14 February, 2014

* Town Hall in Galway - for info

» 08:30 - 11:00 DSP Management Group
Carrick on Shannon

i 14:00 - 15:30 SCSI lunch
38 Merrion Square

. 15:30 - 16:30 Billy Hawkes - for info

Saturday, 15 February, 2014
Monday, 17 February, 2014

% 10:00 - 10:30 MAC
» 10:30 - 11:15 Construction Issues

 11:30 - 14:30 Global Irish Network Advisory Group
> 15:00 - 15:30_J. Callinan & A. Pappin

Tuesday, 18 February, 2014

“* 10:15-13:00 Government Meeting

™ 14:00 Shared Services Steering Board

< 14:15-14:45 P. Hamell

~¥ 15:00 - 16:00 SG Advisory Group on P/S Reform
R.03, D/PER

% 17:30 - 18:30 John Murphy, Martin Shanahan, JC

Wednesday, 19 February, 2014

* 09:00 - 09:30 SG Briefing

+¥ 09:30 - 10:00 SG Meeting re Childrens Policy
* 14:30 - 15:30 Economic Management Council
f& 15:30 - 16:30 presentation on commemorations

Thursday, 20 February, 2014

*11:30 - 12:30 Meeting re: Building Control Regulations
R. 301
“ 15:45-16:00 JC, JS
+ 16:00 - 17:00 Taoiseach (re Cabinet Committees)
t= 17:00 Taoiseach opening conference on Diaspora Literature in Irish
Newman House



Friday, 21 February, 2014

=¥ Town Hall in Wexford - for info

*+ 09:00-10:00 James Whelton

< 10:00-13:00 NESC (JS)
Clock Tower

= 15:00-16:00 Water |ssues
Sycamore Room

.

Monday, 24 February, 2014

< 10:00 - 11:00 Cabinet Sub-Committee on Pathways to Work
=+ 11:30- 12:30 Cabinet Committee on Social Policy

- 13:45-14:45 Cabinet Committee on Public Service Reform
< 15:00 - 16:00 Cabinet Committee on Climate Change

- 16:00-17:30 Cabinet Committee on EU Affairs

©17:30- 18:30 Cabinet Committee on Health

*18:30 - 19:00 A. McLoughlin, F. Lynch, J. Shaw

Tuesday, 25 February, 2014

*» 10:15-13:00 Government Meeting
“ 14:15-14:45 P. Hamell
“ 16:00-17:00 JC, GB (UK issues)

Wednesday, 26 February, 2014

*¥ 09:00-09:30 SG Briefing
+09:30-10:00 Town Hall Panel
Dining Room

< 11:00-12:00 Attorney General
12:00-12:30 APJindustry partners

Sycamore Room
*» 14:15-14:30 Philip Hamell
16:30-17:15 M. McAleese, M. Layde, John Shaw
*17:15-17:30 Liam Casey (phonecall)
18:00 - 18:30 John Concannon
18:00- 19:00 Priory Hall Group

R.301
¥ 19:00-21:00 Attorney General

Thursday, 27 February, 2014

< 08:00-09:30 Government Meeting (Construction)
< 10:00- 10:30 APJ 2014 Launch
Wayra Ireland, 28-29 Sir John Rogerson's Quay (02 building beside Samuel Beckett Bridge)
* 11:00-11:30 Cork Development Forum
Sycamore Room
¥ 12:30- 15:00 AmCham President's Lunch (12.30 for 12.50)
Four Seasons
“ 15:00 - 15:30 John Shaw, Barry Vaughan (Risk)
*16:00-17:00 A. O'Neill, L, Quinn, P. Hamell, A. Kearney
SG's Office
“» 17:00 - 18:00 Construction Team
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Friday, 28 February, 2014

21 08:30 SPS Networking Event on Accountability
Dept. of Justice, St. Stephen's Green
- 09:30- 13:00 Town Hall Meeting Civil Service Renewal
Laois
& 15:30 - 16:30 Billy Hawkes
ODPC Portarlington

Saturday, 1 March, 2014

. * 19:00-21:00 NFL Dublin v Cork

Monday, 3 March, 2014

- 10:00- 11:00 MAC

+- 11;30 - 12:00 Alan Flanagan, Harry Goddard, Deloitte (& JS)
“ 12:15-12:45 J. Shaw, P. McGarry, P. Kiernan

£ 13:00-21:00 TLAC - SG D/Environment

Tuesday, 4 March, 2014

v 09:30-12:15 Government Meeting

»12:30-13:30 PFG Progress Report

“ 14:15-14:45 P. Hamell

! 17:00 - 18:00 Board of Atlantic Philanthropies (Taoiseach calling in at 17.15)
) Sycamore Room

tz 17:30 Taoiseach & President Clinton

» 20:00 - 21:30 Economic Management Council

Wednesday, 5 March, 2014

= 09:00 - 09:30 SG Briefing
Room 301

+11:00-12:00 SPS Management Committee
R. Watt's office

%+ 12:00-12:30 Pat Farrell

i

[

+ Thursday, 6 March, 2014

** European Council (Re Ukraine)

> 08:30-09:30 D. QO Ceallaigh & T. Arnold
University Club

~ 10:30-11:00 J. Shaw, P. McGarry, E. Jordan

“+ 11:00-12:00 Ryder Cup Announcement

¥ 12:00-13:00 NR, PC

& 14:30- 15:00 L. Fullam (PMDS)

B 19:15-20:15 Taoiseach & Spanish PM Rajoy



Friday, 7 March, 2014

< 10:00-10:30 OQ

- 11:30-12:00 ArtO'Leary

+ 12:45-13:00 Anthony Cummins

= 13:15-14:15 Taoiseach & Chancellor Merkel (Working Lunch)
= 16:00 - 16:30 John Shaw (PMDS)

»17:30-18:30 MC

Saturday, 8 March, 2014
“ 19:00-21:00 NFL Dublin v Kildare

Monday, 10 March, 2014

< 09:15-18:00 Town Hall/ DSP Meetings
Sligo

Tuesday, 11 March, 2014

“ PW - Leave pm

% 09:15 Depart Dublin Airport EI156

'3 10:35 Arrive London Heathrow

& 12:45-13:15 Jeremy Heywood

£ 16:30- 17:30 Taoiseach & PM Cameron, Downing Street
& 19:30 Depart Northolt. time tbc

i 20:30 Arrive Baldonnel. time tbc

Wednesday, 12 March, 2014

¥ 09:30-10:30 MAC
» 14:15-17:00 Government Meeting
% 20:00 Depart Baldonnel for Washington (time tbc)

Thursday, 13 March, 2014

¥ PW - Leave

“* SPD visit to US

¥ 11:00 QNHS 2013 / DoF mortgage stats
Friday, 14 March, 2014

“7 PW - Leave

“¥ SPD visitto US
Saturday, 15 March, 2014

4 SPD visit to US
*# 19:00 - 21:00 France v Ireland

-
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Sunday, 16 March, 2014

“* SPD visit to US
+ 13:30 - 15:30 Man Utd v Liverpool

Monday, 17 March, 2014

~  Public Holiday
~* SPD visit to US

Tuesday, 18 March, 2014

SPD visit to US

Wednesday, 19 March, 2014

" Keep free
L 20:00 - 21:00 Funeral

Thursday, 20 March, 2014

-~ European Council

£ 10:00- 10:30 J. Callinan (PMDS)

& 11:00-11:30 P. Hamell (PMDS)

= 14:30 - 14:45 Elaine Gunn

+ 14:45-15:00 Paul McGarry

& 15:00 - 15:30 JS, PMcG, D.DeB (re ICT)

¥ 15:30 - 16:00 Orlaigh Quinn, Robert Watt
R. Watt's Office

fe 16:30 - 16:45 Kate Flinter

+ 17:30- 20:30 G. Tallon's Retirement Reception
Custom House (Longroom)

** 18:00- 19:00 Fiona Ross Retirement
NLI

Friday, 21 March, 2014

° Town Hall in Dublin - for info
' European Council
< 10:00-11:30 NESC
~1+ 12:00 - 14:00 Zurich European Advisory Council Lunch
Four Seasons Hotel

o

Monday, 24 March, 2014

¥ 08:45-13:00 National Risk Assessment Seminar
R.308
“ 14:00 - 14:30 Lorcan Fullam, Richard Scannell (EXPO)
 14:30-16:30 TLAC Committee
Room .3 D/PER



Tuesday, 25 March, 2014

2 10:15-13:00 Government Meeting
“ 14:15-14:45 P. Hamell
“+16:15-16:30 Paul McGarry, Pauline Kiernan (Appropriation Account)

Wednesday, 26 March, 2014

*» 09:00- 09:30 SG Briefing

v 09:30-10:30 Meeting re State Visit

w 12:00-13:00 AG

~ 14:30-16:00 Economic Management Council

* 16:30-17:30 John McCarthy, SG, D/ECLG

f= 19:30-20:00 Meeting re Working Group on Renewal

Thursday, 27 March, 2014

*# Not free

Friday, 28 March, 2014

f£ 09:00 - 09:30 David Begg
ICTU Offices

* 10:00-12:30 SPS/Civil Service Renewal
R.308

* 13:00-14:30 P. Charleton, F. McGee (re archives)
Four Courts

% 18:00-19:00 EOL

Saturday, 29 March, 2014

3

i
i

b2 g

% 19:00-21:00 NFL Dublin v Mayo

Monday, 31 March, 2014

2+ 08:30-09:30 Cabinet Committee on Economic Recovery & Jobs
"> 10:00- 11:00 Cabinet Sub-Committee on Pathways to Work
> 11:30-12:30 Cabinet Committee on Economic Infrastructure (to include Water)
< 14:30 - 15:30 Cabinet Committee on European Affairs
¥ 16:15 Taoiseach addressing BIPA meeting
RHK

“ 17:30-18:30 Cabinet Committee on Mortgage Arrears

* 19:00-20:00 Philip King

19:15-20:15 Cabinet Committee on Irish
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